
GHALIB MEMORIAOL C.G.H.LTD 
LIST OF LOAN DEFOULTERS & OUTSTANDING BALANCE TILL DATE UPTO 31-03-2020 

S.NO FLAT ORIGINAL MEMBER NEW MEMBER LOAN BAL O/S 

NO 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
35,000 
60,000 
57,000 
80,000 
60,000 
60,000 
35,000 
35,000 
35,000 
35,000 

35,000 
35,000 

35,000 
35,000 
35,000 
35,000 
60,000 
35,000 
25,000 
35,000 
35,000 
35,000 
35,000 
80,000 

60,000 
80,000 
80,000 
80,000 
70,000 
60,000 
61,000 
60,000 
80,000 
80,000 
60,000 
60,000 2,843,178.70
80,000 
80,000 1,047,459.40 
60,000 
80,000 

1,548,441.41
669,607.58

137,874.72
485,391.14

2,736,969.40
3,230,634.90
2,592,072.49
1,788,911.54
4,173,266.38
2,595,848.72
265,841.35

7.778,020.30
771,825.23

7,200,727.45
4,200,424.34
2,536,950.10
492,970.01

4,200,424.34
1.032,956.94
2,989,065.43
676,401.31
174,122.33

4,200,424.34
3,776,445.20
3,200,061.73|
2,507,518.48
1,734,329.56
3,149,650.30|

2,818,828.77
3,025,502.58|
4,200,424.34
9,371,901.26
5,073,030.28
6,257,785.55
6480,613.03
9,371,901.26
6,194,081.54|
7,200,727.45
6,736,181.46
7,253,909.22
8,595,471.20
1,673,839.48

494,662.83

24 NasirKalim
Mohd Ilyas
G.K. Dadhich 

28 

36 

42 Mirza Liyagat Ali 
5 48 Vijay Kumar Wali 

50 Subhash Chander Tuli 
51 Afroz Jahan 
74 |M.B. Mughal 

Irfan Allauddin 
Nighat Rehana Khan 

80 
10 84 

TANVEER UL ISLAAM 1 
12 

90 
Choudhary Mohd Masood 
|Sandeep Gulati 
Ziaul Hasan 

102 

13 110 

112 Usha Rani 16 
17 Qadir Ahmed Khan_ 114 

18 121 Shamim Jahan 
Chandan Swaroop 

128 Nazeer Ahmed 
129 Suresh Grover 

135Sarla Kakkar 

19 123 

20 

21 

22 
23 Shagufta Begum_ 160 

172 Rafiq Ahmed Urmila Madan 24 

Narender Kumar Gulathi 
84 

25 174 
Usha Dhar 
Sudesh Batra 

Tashna Bilgrami 
188 V.K. Puri 

Jarnail Singh 
Ishwar Devi Chandna 

26 

27 
199 28 

29 209 
212A ANISUL HASAN 
1 212B HABIB KHAN 

212C AHMAD SAEED 
212D SHAMIM JAHAN 
212E NAFISA BEGUM 

212F PADAM KUMAR JAIN 
212G MOHD HAMID 

30 
31 
32 

34 

35 

36 
37 212H MEERA BHATIA 

38 
39 

2121 MOHD ASLAM PERVEZ 
212J LALIT MOHAN 

ASHOK BATRA 212K 
212L HAYATULLAH ANSARI 

40 

41 

Umesh Verma 
Anand Parkash Arora 
Balraj Dutta 

42 13 

43 233 

251 
Shaheen Javed 

44 

255 
Anju Kushwaha 

45 
46 262 
47 268 Khaliq Anjum & Mohini Anjum 6,901,691.48 

R.C.Sekhri 
285 Manhar Kumar 

Nisar Ahmed Faroo0gi 

48 282 

22,500.50 
9,304,847.80 

49 
50 287 

TOTAL 2,653,000 175,715,715.18 



Ghalib Memorail Co-operative Group Housing Society Limited 
Plot No. 27, Road No. 42, Parwana Marg, Pitam Pura, Delhi-34 
List of Malntenance Recoverable Charges as on 31-03-2020 

SI. No. Flats Name Recoverable 

Maintenance 

Charges on 

31-03-2020 
Mr. Pramod Garg 
Mr. H.C. Kapil
Mr. Jasvinder Singh 
Mr. V.P. Pandey 
Mr. Narender Talwar 
Ms. Usha Rajpal 
Mohd. Sultan 
Mr. A.M. Kaul 

Mr. Sanjay Rajpal 
Ms. Suman Talwar 
Nuzhul 
Mr. Ved Prakash Sharma 

Mr. Arvind 

3600 

4800 
4800 
4800 

6 6 
7 7 

9600 10 

11 11 2nd Floor 
0 

12 12 

L 13 2400 Ms. Gayatri Devi 

Ms. Premlata Saini 
Manjari Asre 
Nishat Asif Siddqui 

Noor Altaf 
Mr.Pradeep Khuller 

Ms. Indra Anand 
Mr. Sumit Asija 
Mr. Javed Ali 
Ms. Shaista Begum 
Ms. Shaista Begum 
Nazir Kalim 

Nazir Kalim 
Mr. Vikus Garg 
Mr. Ajit Singh 
Mr. S.K. Mira Khur 

Mohd. Faiz Alam 
Mohd. Mushraff 

Ms. Ira Garg 
Kamran Khan 
Mr. R.P. Singh 
Ms. Veena Raina 

Ms. Madhu Mittal 
Ifamulla Rafik 
Mr. P.K. Mittal 

Syed Abdul Hamid 
Rubina Zaffar 

Sarika Nanda 
Aijaz Ahmed 
Ms. Vanita Anand 
Dr. Mohd. Usman 
Mr. Manoj Kumar 
Mohd. Khursheed 

14 14 

15 15 
0 

16 16 

17 
18 1200 

19 19 
0 

9600 
20 20 

21 21 

22 
23 4th Floor 3600 

24 23-A 
46800| 25 24 
46800| 

26 
27 
28 26 

29 2 
30 28 2nd Floor 1200 

28-A 4800 
2 29 

33 30 

34 31 6000 

35 32 

36 33 

34 
38 35 
39 36 1200 

3600| 40 37 

41 38 

42 39 

43 40 1200 
1M 
45 
46 43 

42 



Mr. Udit Vats 

Dr. Usman 
Mr. Yashpal Puri 
Ms. Antra Vaid 
Mr. S.C. Massey 
Mr. Anil Kumar Dua 

Ms. Madhu Bala 
Afroz Zahan 
Afroz Zahan 
|Ms. Nirmala Dabas 
Ms. Kanta Dua 

Mr. Vijay Sharma 
Ms. Vanudana 
Ms. Sushila Paliwal 

Mohd. Ahmad 
Mr. Sawaran Wadhwa 
Mohd. Hamid 

Ms. Shashi Gupta 
Mushere Ahmad 
Mr. Sushil Uppal 
Tanseer Ahmad 
Mr. M.M. Gupta 

47 44 

48 45 3600 
49 46 

S0 47 

51 48 
52 49 

53 50 

$4 SI 1st Floor 

55 51-A 

56 52 
57 

2400 

6000 
S8 0 

4800| 
2400 

59 55 

60 

61 

62 58 

63 59 
64 60 0 

65 
66 
67 63 

2400 
8400 

61 
62 

68 64 

Jamil Ahmad 

Ms. Sushma 
Kamaran Khan 

Ms. Nalini Tikoo 
Mansoori Begum 
Tripata Sharma 
Mr. M.K. Awtany 

Ms. Ritu Mahajan 
Kamaran Khan 
Ms. Sweety Suij 

kram Khatri 
Ms. Geeta Mohan 

Mr. Mohan Singh Lochbuch 
Mr. Raju Razdan 
Mr. Yog Dull Sharm 
Mr. Rajinder Talwar 

Mohd. Sharique 
Nafasat Ali Khan 
Mccnakashi Nindra 

Nishat Rehna Khan 
Mohd. Amir 
Ms. Kiran Khullar 
Mr. S.K. Mitra 
Mr. Raj Sharma 
Mr. Rakesl1 Sliarma 

69 65 
70 66 

67 71 
72 68 

69 

3600 74 

/5 

76 72 1200| 
73 

46800 
13200 79 75 

80 76 

81 77 

82 78 

83 79 
84 80 22800 

85 81 

86 82 9600| 
3600| 87 83 

88 84 

89 85 

90 86 3th Floor 

91 87 

92 88 

L93 89 

94 90 Mr. Narendra Kumar 

95 91 Mr. Ashish Sironi 
Mr. Sushma 

|Ms. Pushpa Chawla 
Richard Sunil Dass 
Mr. Ramesh Chand (Gulati 
Sirffan Bano
Ms. Pooja Rajpal 

96 92 

97 93 
1200 98 94 

99 95 

|100 96 

10197 
6000 



102 98 Ms. Seema Javed 
Ms. Secma Javed 
Tajuddin 
Mr. K.L. Arora 
Ms. Poonam Malhotra 
Ms. Anju Khurana 
Ms. Anju Khurana 
Mr. S.K. Roy 
Sajid Raja Khan 
Shafiq Ahmad 
Shafiq Ahmad 
Ms. Sangeeta Chawla 
Ms. Sangeeta Chawla 
Mr. T.K. Chaudhary 
Ms. Surchi Malhotra 

Mr. Suresh Kathpalia 
Mr. Sandeep Gulati 

Mr. Sunil Gulati 

Mr. J.A. Farooqui 
Ms. Usha Rani 

Ms. Sarita Sirohi 

Ms. Kiran Kundra 

Ms. Premlata 
Phoola Kaul 

Ms. Ncclam Dogra 
Mr. Rajpal Anand 
Ms. Amrita Dogra 
Ms. Rita Gupta 
Mr. Shadab Avi 
Mr. Jaideep Sehgal 

Mrs. Poonam Sharma 
Mr. Rajinder Kumar 
Mr. P.K. Jha 
Mr. Amit Kumar 
Mr. Deepshikha Bhaskar 
Mr. P.P. Gupta 

Mrs. Raj Rani 
Mr. Suresh A.S. 

Mr. Y.K. Sharma 
Mrs. Bimla Devi 

Mr. Raju 
Mr. Mansa Pandey 
Ms. Bhawana Khanna 
Mr. Navjeet Singh Batra 
Mr. Neeraj Khiwani 
Banani Bishwas 
Mr. B.N. Wanehoo 
Mr. Hari Shankar Singh 
Santosh Malhotra 
Mr. Kunal Sachdeva 
Ms. Sharda Gupta 
Shaista Aslam 
Mr. Ramesh Kaul 

Ms. Anjali Bajaj 
Mr. R.s. Rathee 

03 98-G 

104 99 

105 100 

106 101 

L 107 102-A 
108 102 2nd Floor 

109 103 

110 104 

111 105 3600 
112 105-G 

113 
114 106-G 

115107 

1200| 
1200 

106 

116 108 1200 
117 109 

L118 110 

119 110-A 
2400 
3600 

4th Floor 

120 111 

121 112 

122 113 
123 114 27600 
124 T15 

125 116 
126 117 
127 118 
128 119 

129 120 

130 121 
131 121-A| 

132 122 2nd Floor 

133 122 

134 123 
135 

124 
124-A 

123-A 4800 
136 

137 15600 
0 138 

139 126 

140 

125 

127 

141 128 

142 
143 130 

144 131 

145 132 

129 

2400 

146 133 

147 134 

148 135 

149 136 
150 137 15600 

2400 
2400 

151 138 
139 152 

153 140 

154 141 1200 
155 

156 143 
142 



157 144 Mr Virendra Bhatia 
Ms. Anita Khanna 
Mr. Sunil Raina 
Mr. Ajay Kumar 
Ms. Suman Vij 
Khazi M.I. Siddiqui 
Mr. Paramjeet Ghai 
Ms. Kiran Kohli 

Ms. Madhu Bhatia 
Mr. Asha Lal 
Mr. Naveen Kumar 
Mr.C.K. Jha 
Mr. Arun Gulati 
Mr. M.K. Gupta 
Mr. Shammi Rajpal 
Ms. Usha Dhir 
Nishat Anjum 
Mr. Rahul Kumar 

Mr. Ajay Kumar 
Ms. Pushpa Mittal 
Mr. Kamal Arora 
Ms. Asha Bhatt 

Mr. lqbal Ansari 
Peerzada Sabir Ahmad 

Kamaluddin 
Ms. Asha Sood 
Mr. J.N. Sachdeva 

Ms. Sudha Bansal 
Mr.11.L. Madan 
Mr. Arvind Kaushal 
Mr. Tripta Batrn 
Mr.Gagan Sood 
Mr. Keshav Chander Duggal 
Mr. Shanker Dey 
Ms. Asha Rani 

Ms. Veena Jha. 
Mr. Ravi Kaul 

Ms. Shivani Gupta 
Mr. Sanjay Kapoor 
Mr. Avtar Singh 
Ms. Usha Dhar 
Mr. Parvcen Arora 
Mr. Ram Chander Khatri 
Mr. Arun Gautam 
Ms. Madhu Khatri 
Ms. Usha Kiran Sharma 
Mr. Amit Vals 
Ms. Sangeeta Dhingra 
Mr. Sanjay Raina 

Ms. Raj Rani 
Mr. S.V. Khan 
Mr. Subhash Gupta 
Mr. Jaswant Talwar 
Ms. Sapna Aggarwal 
Mohd. Tariq 

158 145 
1200 

159 146 
160 147 

L161 148 3600| 
2400 162| 149 

163 150 0 
164 151 1200| 
165 152 

166 
167 
168 

153 

154 
155 4800 

4800| 169 156 

L170 
171 
L 172 
L173 
174 

157 
158 

159 

160 

161 

175 162 

10800 
3600| 
4800| 
6000 

176 163 

177 164 
178 165 
179 166 

180 167 

181 168 27600 
182 169 

183 170 

184 171 24000|| 
185 172 

186 173 
187 174 

188 175 
189 176 

190 177 
191 178 
192 179 

1 193 

194 
195 
196 
197 

3600
180 

181 
182 

183 
7200 
1200 

184 

198 185 
4800 

199 186 
200 187 

1200 
201 188 

202 
203 

189 

190 

204 191 
205 192 
206 193 

6000 207 194 

208 195 
209 196 

1200| 
1200 

1200 

210 197 
211 198 
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267 242 Mr. R.G. Mazumdar 
Mr. Vijay Wali 
|Mr. Vijay Wali 
Mr. Bhagat Ram 
Mr. Bhagat Ram 
Mr. Bhagat Ram 
Ms. Himani Arora 
Mr. Jitender Kumar
Mr. Vijay Premi 
Ms. Rita Jolly 
Ms. Aakash 
Mr. R.K. Kathuria 

|Mr. Anil Aggarwal 
Ms. Anju Sharma 
Mr. Abdul Gaffar 
Mr. Abdul Gaffar 
Mr. Brijesh Ara 
Asif 
Abdul Matin Ansari 
Mr. S.U. Khan 
Mr. Summy Sinha 

Mr. Surender Vats 

Mr. Afzal Ahmad 
Ms. Anju Khushwaha 
Ms. Jeevan Lata 
Mr. Ranjeet Kohli 
Ms. Seema Abbasi 
Ms. Shivani Sen 
Mr. C.G. Sehgal 
Mr. C.G. Sehgal 
Ms. Preeti Koli 

Mr. Sarif Ahmad 
Mr. Kamal Chopra 
|Mr. S.A. Abbasi 
Mr. Rakesh Rani 

Ms. Shama Abbasi 
Dr. P.S. Nayyar 
Dr. P.S. Nayyar 

Dr. P.S. Nayyar 

1200 
268 243 

269 243-G 
244 

244-G 
|272 244-A 

245 

270 
271 

273 3600 
274 246 

247 22800 
37200 
15600 

8400 
3600 
3600 

248 
249 

6 

277 

250 278 
279 

280 
251 
252 

281 253 

3600 
3600 

3600 

282 253-A 
283 254 
284 255 

285 256 

286 257 6000 
287 258 

288 260 

289 261 

290 262 

291 263 
10800 
4800 
4800 

292 264 

293 265 

294 266 

295 267 

296 267-A 
297 268 3600| 
298 269 

299 269-G 

1200 300 
301 

270 

271 
1200 
2400 

302 272 

303 273 4th Floor 

304 273-G 

305 273-A 3rd Floor 
274 Shaaz Abbasi 

Mr. Rakesh Goel 
M/s Mahak Sales Pvt. Ltd. 
|Anish Ahmad 
Anish Ahmad 

Anish Ahmad 
Maqbula Ahmad 
Mohd. Ali 
Kamlesh Doosar 
Islam Ahmad 
Farhaan Daanish 

|Kaji Gulam 
Kaji Gulam 
Mr. Kali Ram Goel 

Mr. Vibhor Giupta 
Firoz Ahmad 

306 1200| 
307 275 

308 2.76 1200| 
7200 
8400 
8400 
4800 
1200 

0 
18000 

309 277 

310 278 
311 278 Ist Ploor 

312 279 

313 
314 
315 
316 
317 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284-A 4th 10800 
318 284 

319 285 

320 
321 287 

286 



322 288 Mr. V.P. Gupta 
Ms. Sakshi Gupta 
Ms. Sakshi Gupta 
Sit. Robert Nainthail 
Mr. Satish Kumar 
|Mr. Anirbav Mitra 
Namrata Dhiman 
Namrata Dhiman 
Mr. Dinesh kumar Sharma 
Sadiga Rashid 
Shamina Begum 
|Shamina Begum 
Mr. Randhir Singh 
Mr. Ashok Kumar 
Mr. R.K. Rastogi 
Mr. R.K. Rastogi 
Rihat 

Aleyamna Santosh 
Total 

323 289 
324 289-G 
325 290 

|326 291 
292 

328 293 
329 

327 

293-G 3600 
330 294 
331 295 

332 296 
296-G 
297 

333 
334 

298 335 
336299 
337 4800 

1200 
299 

338 300 

339 300-A G 
891600 
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